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10/4
10/11
10/18
10/25
11/1

The Cool Bean
the smart cookie
the sour grape
the couch potato
the bad seed 

join us for Virutal read-alouds of
select storIes by author jory john 
and illustrator pete oswald

7:00 pm!
REGISTER WITH
THE QR CODE!

or click the link: fall community read series registration

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcvcuuvqT8sEt3gIk31whFGTlPQl-bpPXpC



